SHREYARTH UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25
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Odd Semester (Semester 3 & 5) (for Students)
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Commencement of Odd Semester of AY 2024-25

01.07.2024

Orientation Programme

01.07.2024

Fees Deposition:

01.07.2024 to 04.07.2024

Teaching Phase-1I:

01.07.2024 to 09.09.2024

Mid Semester Exams:

10.09.2024 to 18.09.2024

Teaching Phase-I1:

19.09.2024 to 23.11.2024

0Odd Semester Ends:

23.11.2024

Semester End Examinations:

29.11.2024 to 10.12.2024

Winter Break for students:

11.12.2024 to 14.12.2024

Result Declaration:

23.12.2024

Supplementary Exams:

06.01.2025 to 11.01.2025

Supplementary Exam Result:

20.01.2025

Actual teaching-learning process days (excluding public holidays and exams) = 90

Following holidays will be observed during above odd semester

15.08.2024-Thussday-Independence Day/ Pateti

19.08.2024-Monday-Rakshabandhan

26.08.2024-Monday-Janmashtami

16.09.2024-Monday-1d-e-Milad

02.10.2024-Wednesday-Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

12.10.2024-Saturday-Dussehra

28.10.2024 to 09.11.2024-Monday to Saturday-Diwali Break

Even Semester (Semester 4 & 6) (for Students)

Commencement of Even Semester:

16.12.2024

Orientation Programme

16.12.2024

Fees Deposition:

16.12.2024 t0 19.12.2024

Teaching Phase-1:

16.12.2024 to 24.02.2025

Mid Semester Exams:

25.02.2025 to 06.03.2025

Teaching Phase-1I:

07.03.2025 to 29.04.2025

Even Semester Ends:

29.04.2025

Semester End Examinations:

06.05.2025 to 15.05.2025

Summer Vacation / Summer Internship:

16.05.2025 to 30.06.2025

Result Declaration:

28.05.2025

Supplementary Exams:

11.06.2025 to 17.06.2025

Supplementary Exam Result:

12.07.2025

Actual teaching-learning process days (excluding public holidays and exams) = 90

Following holidays will be observed during above even semester

25.12.2024-Wednesday-Christmas

14.01.2025-Tuesday-Uttarayana

15.01.2025-Wednesday-Uttarayana 2nd Day

26.02.2025-Wednesday-Mahashivratri

14.03.2025-Friday-Dhuleti

31.03.2025-Monday-Ramzan Eid

10.04.202 5-Thursday-Mahavir Jayanti

14.04.2025-Monday-Ambedkar Jayanti

Commencement of Academic Year 2025-26

01.07.2025




